W6017 PEARL

W6017 PEARL DRIVE, APPLETON, WI, 54915 Drive, APPLETON,
WI, 54915

$389,900

Looking for that well maintained, spacious inside & outside, in a convenient location?

Welcome home to your beautiful one story 1700 sqft w/ 3 bdrms 2 full BA 3 car garage, 2 baths
semi finished basemt, C/A, fireplace, cathedral ceilings, 1st floor laundry w/sink. Residential
Spacious bump out dinette overlooks your nice fenced in yard and covered patio.... Residential
Active
2215 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Fenced Yard, Patio Features: Gas,One

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1704 Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 511

Tax Amount: 3788 Inclusions: range, refrigerator, dishwasher,
disposal, microwave, all newer window
blinds.

Exclusions: seller's personal property. Rear and
East lot lines are approx. 8-10 ft beyond fence.
Small garden - east side is inside lot line.

Amenities

Waterfront available: Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator
No

Water Source: Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Municipal/City

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 17x14 Main
Bedroom 2 13x10 Main
Bedroom 3 10x10 Main
Kitchen 11x11 Main
Living Or Great Room 19x18 Main
Dining Room 17x11 Main
Other Room 31x15 Lower
Other Room 2 07x04 Main
Other Room 3 07x07 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air Basement: Emergency Generator,Full,Partial Fin.
Contiguous,Partial Finished Pre2020,Stubbed for
Bath,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Brick,Fenced Parking: Attached,Opener Included
Yard,Patio,Vinyl
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Agent Full Name: Xia M Moua Agent Email: xmoual@new.rr.com
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